



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	45	94819A 3	DRIVESHAFT ASSEMBLY	1		
2		52504T	FLANGE-Yoke	2		
3		61221	UNIVERSAL JOINT	2		
4	22	74036	FITTING-Grease	2		
5	10	52498	SCREW (7/16-20 x 1-1/2")	8		
6	11	34933	NUT (7/16-20)	8		
7		42304A 2	SUPPORT ASSEMBLY-Bearing	1		
8	26	93924	SEAL-Oil	1		
9	30	93944A 1	BEARING-Ball	1		
10	53	93914	RING-Retaining	1		
11	22	74036	FITTING-Grease	1		
12		93908A 1	SHAFT ASSEMBLY-Input	1		
13	19	93921	PLUG-Expansion	1		
14	53	93915	RING-Retaining	1		
15	22	74036	FITTING-Grease	1		
16		93918A 1	SHIELD ASSEMBLY-Lower	2		
17	10	76926	SCREW (3/8-16 x 7/8")	6		
18		93919A 1	SHIELD ASSEMBLY-Upper	2		
19	10	96995	SCREW (3/8-16 x 7/8")	8		
20	11	68411	NUT (3/8-16)	8		
21		93906A 2	SHAFT ASSEMBLY-Output	1		
22	25	25439	O RING	2		
23	53	94104	RING-Retaining	1		
24	30	62780A 1	BEARING-Ball	1		
25	53	94103	RING-Retaining	1		
26	10	57053	SCREW (1/2-20 x 4-1/2")	2		
27	12	42307	WASHER (Spherical)	4		
28	11	28040	NUT (1/2-20)	2		
29	84	816943	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1		